
 
Sacramento Works, Inc. 

Meeting Schedule for 2009 
 

Board Meeting Dates 
8:00 a.m.- 10:00 a.m. 
SETA Board Room 

925 Del Paso Blvd., Sacramento, CA 95815 
(The fourth Wednesday of every-other month.) 

 
Wednesday, January 28, 2009 
Wednesday, March 25, 2009 
Wednesday, April 15, 2009** 
Wednesday, May 27, 2009 
Wednesday, July 22, 2009 

Wednesday, September 23, 2009 
Wednesday, November 18, 2009 

 
** Special meeting 

Executive Committee Dates 
4:00 p.m. 

SETA (Board Room) 
925 Del Paso Blvd., Sacramento, CA 95815 

(The fourth Monday of each month.) 
 

Monday, January 26, 2009     Monday, July 20, 2009 
Monday, February 23, 2009 Monday, August 24, 2009 
Monday, March 23, 2009        Monday, September 21, 2009 
Monday, April 27, 2009        Monday, October 26, 2009 
Tuesday, May 26, 2009        Monday, November 16, 2009 
Monday, June 22, 2009 
 

 (Executive Committee meetings are open to all members of  
the board and the public.) 

Please call Nancy Hogan if there are any questions (916) 263-3827. 
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